
2024 End-Of-Year Examination Timetable (Sec 2 Normal Technical)

Term 4 Week 3 Subject Time Duration Venue

Term 4 Week 4

Term 4 Week 5

Term 4 Week 6

only
classrooms

Thu 26-Sep

English Language P1 0815-0935 1h 20min
Respective Form Classrooms

English Language P1 (NA) 0815-1005 1h 50min
English Language P2 1135-1255 1h 20min

Respective Form ClassroomsEnglish Language P2 (NA) 1135-1325 1h 50min

Fri 27-Sep
Basic Chinese Language P1 0815-0905 50min Respective Form ClassroomsChinese Language P2 (NA) 0815-0945 1h 30min
Chinese Language P1 (NA) 1115-1315 2h Respective Form Classrooms

Mon 30-Sep Computer Applications P2 0815-0945 1h 30min Computer Lab 2

Tue 1-Oct

Mathematics P1 0815-0930 1h 15min
Respective Form ClassroomsMathematics P1 (NA) 0815-0930 1h 15min

Basic Chinese Language P3 (LC)
1115-1145 30min

Project Room 1 (B2-03)
Basic Malay Language P3 (LC) C2-15
Basic Tamil Language P3 (LC) C2-16

Wed 2-Oct

Malay Language P2 (NA)
0815-0945 1h 30min

3 I classroom
Tamil Language P2 (NA) 3R Classroom (set up room for 47 pax)
Basic Malay Language P1 1115-1205 50min 3 I classroom
Basic Tamil Language P1 1115-1205 50min 3R Classroom (set up room for 47 pax)
Malay Language P1 (NA) 1115-1315 2h 3 I classroom
Tamil Language P1 (NA) 1115-1315 2h 3R Classroom (set up room for 47 pax)

Thu 3-Oct
Science 0815-0945 1h 30min

Respective Form ClassroomsScience (NA) 0815-1015 2h

Fri 4-Oct
Mathematics P2 0815-0930 1h 15min

Respective Form ClassroomsMathematics P2 (NA) 0815-0930 1h 15min

Mon 7-Oct NO EXAM

Tue 8-Oct
English Language P3 (LC) 0815-0900 45min Project Room 1 (B2-03)
English Language P3 (LC) (NA) 0815-0900 45min 2P Classroom
Computer Applications P1 1115-1215 1h 2P Classroom

Wed 9-Oct
Chinese Language P3 (LC)(NA) 0815-0845 30min 2P Classroom
Malay Language P3 (LC)(NA) 0815-0845 30min C2-15
Tamil Language P3 (LC)(NA) 0815-0845 30min C2-16

Thu 10-Oct NO EXAM
Fri 11-Oct

Mon 14-Oct
Note:

1 Students are required to report for morning assembly if they have exams at 8.15 am.
2 Reporting time for 2nd paper for the day: 15 minutes before start of exam.
3 Students are  allowed to leave school after their last paper for the day.
4 Examinations are conducted in students respective form  unless otherwise specified.
5 Students are not required to report to school if there is no exam for the day.
6 O Levels Science Practical Exams: 2 Oct, 7 Oct, 10 Oct, 15 Oct
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MARKING DAY (NO SCHOOL)

NORMAL LESSONS


